
 

 

 

 

 

 MF MF 800 SR RH TC PE ME RT 

 
Pad  

Options 

 
4mm-14mm 

 
4mm-14mm 

 
10mm 

 
4mm-9mm 

 
7mm 

 
14mm 

 
3mm 

 
N/A 

 
Tensile 

Strength 

 
1,203 psi 
8.3 N/mm 

sq 

 
11 N/mm 

sq 

 
23 N/mm 

sq 

 
21 N/mm 

sq 

 
11 N/mm 

sq 

 
11 N/mm 

sq 

 
11 N/mm 

sq 

 
12 N/mm 

sq 

 
Tear 

Resistance 

 
128 pi 

23 N/mm 

 
25 N/mm 

 
50 N/mm 

 
95 N/mm 

 
25 N/mm 

 
25 N/mm 

 
25 N/mm 

 
30 N/mm 

 
Elongation 
Strength 

 
150% 

 
190% 

 
340% 

 
70% 

 
190% 

 
190% 

 
190% 

 
220% 

 
Primary 
Usage 

Indoor 
multi-

function 

Indoor 
multi-

function 

Indoor 
multi-

purpose 
point elastic 

Indoor 
multi-

purpose 
mix elastic 

Indoor / 
Outdoor 

multi-
function 

Indoor 
multi-

purpose 
point elastic 

Indoor 
multi-

purpose 
mix elastic 

Indoor 
multi-

purpose 
point elastic 

SYSTEM COMPARISON CHART 

ACTION HERCULAN SYSTEMS 
SYSTEM TYPE: POURED URETHANE 

* Sustainable Construction Of Renewable Engineered Surfaces. Action has been certified as a Carbon Negative provider following a Life Cycle Assessment  
  conducted by the University of Wisconsin and Carbon Clear, an international independent auditor of manufacturing carbon profiles. 


