SYSTEM COMPARISON CHART



ACTION HERCULAN SYSTEMS

SYSTEM TYPE: POURED URETHANE



	MF	MF 800	SR	RH	TC	PE	ME	RT
Pad Options	4mm-14mm	4mm-14mm	10mm	4mm-9mm	7mm	14mm	3mm	N/A
Tensile Strength	1,203 psi 8.3 N/mm sq	11 N/mm sq	23 N/mm sq	21 N/mm sq	11 N/mm sq	11 N/mm sq	11 N/mm sq	12 N/mm sq
Tear Resistance	128 pi 23 N/mm	25 N/mm	50 N/mm	95 N/mm	25 N/mm	25 N/mm	25 N/mm	30 N/mm
Elongation Strength	150%	190%	340%	70%	190%	190%	190%	220%
Primary Usage	Indoor multi- function	Indoor multi- function	Indoor multi- purpose point elastic	Indoor multi- purpose mix elastic	Indoor / Outdoor multi- function	Indoor multi- purpose point elastic	Indoor multi- purpose mix elastic	Indoor multi- purpose point elastic

* Sustainable Construction Of Renewable Engineered Surfaces. Action has been certified as a Carbon Negative provider following a Life Cycle Assessment conducted by the University of Wisconsin and Carbon Clear, an international independent auditor of manufacturing carbon profiles.

